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Spielbericht

Echtermeyer,Knut
Hartwig,L ukas
Gaertig,Johannes
Rosenkranz,Richard
Krause,Ralf
Rosenkranz,Eveline
Baer,Bennie
Meyer,Danny

9 SkibaElias

10 Kaplan,Simon
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(c)CLM 2008-2024

1520
1388
1209
939
970
697

Bezirksklasse Nord 2017/2018
Runde 3 Paarung 3 am 12. November 2017 09:00 Uhr

Haldensleber SC - SSV Blau-Weil3 Bar by

Brett) St-Nr

Name Ergebnis Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:

Unterschrift:
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L 6gler,Holger
TheiR,Gerhard
Kniebel,Erwin
Busch,Hans-Herbert
Pesch,Eberhard
P&hle,Heinz
Kukler,Michael
Weinhardt,Gero

1861
1588
1554
1511
1389
1607
1297
1404



